
 

Area 10 Liaison Committee Team Showjumping Competition. 
Sunday 21st February 2010 at Eaglesfield Equestrian Centre. 

 

Junior Warm Up. 

1 402 Eleanor Wilson Malone’s Mate 0 39.84  6th 
2 404 Kate Stell Shabraks Gem of Cole Bank 0 38.69  4th 
3 405 Charlotte Kent Starlight Express E    
4 406 Charlotte Payne Molly 0 40.04   
5 403 Jess Dennett  Minnie 0 36.87  2nd 
6 409 Alice Brock Rue De Rivoli 8 54.35   
7 408 Lizzie Butler Cola E    
8 407 Jerri Lee Lady of the Night 0 52.13   
9 411 Amy Tickner Tikka 8 54.18   
10 412 Livi Painter Dutch Spirit 0 32.33  1st 
11 427 Danielle Ploughman Coco Cabana 0 45.28   
12 425 Emma Baker Kinturk Express E    
13 426 Charlotte Thompson Sambo 0 49.18   
14 431 Olivia Chidley  Precious Amber      
15 417 Louisa Jennings  Secret Tango  8 50.85   
16 500 Katie Featherstone Rainbow’s End  4 47.89   
17 419 Grace Keen  George 4 40.75   
18 420 Ricky Collip Olympus 0 47.60   
19 421 Georgia Davey Desperate Dan 0 44.83   
20 416 Jasmine Wilks Welyn Vogue 0 47.50   
21 415 Conor Hudson-Smith Garnavilla Trigger 0 39.64  5th 
22 414 Demi Thomas Moorcroft Badger 8 47.44   
23 434 Katie Murphy Interessant     
24 435 Lauren McCarthy Tilly  0 55.36   
25 436 Emma Barlow Lola E    
26 437 Sarah Caulfield Cleo E    
27 438 Ellie Barnard Harry in a Hurry E    
28 439 Conor Fitzgerald Golden Sovereign 4 56.29   
29 418 Megan White Trinity Goldrush w.d.    
30 430 Georgina Lewis Babylon Balou 0 37.87  3rd 
31 429 Lauren Watson Milo E    
32 428 Marnie Frost Pied Piper E    
33 433 Amye Hudson-Smith Carel Criuse 0 57.74   
34 432 Louisa Jennings Irish Jackpot 0 42.87   
35 431 Olivia Chidley My Fair Lady 0 51.86   
36 410 Robyn Kite  Nikita 4 46.08   
37 423 Lolly Thompson Monty E    



  

Junior Teams 
  
1  Sevenoaks A     
 401 Charlotte Payne Molly 0    
 402 Eleanor Wilson Malone’s Mate 0    
 403 Jess Dennett Minnie 0 8 35.22 5th 
        
2  Sevenoaks B     
 404 Kate Stell Shabraks Gem of Cole Bank E    
 405 Charlotte Kent Starlight Express E    
 406 Charlotte Payne Widget 0    
        
3  Warlingham One Second Wonders     
 407 Jerri Lee Lady of the Night E    
 408 Lizzie Butler Cola E    
 409 Alice Brock Rue De Rivoli 0    
        
4  Warlingham Wannabe Winners     
 410 Robyn Kite Nikita E    
 411 Amy Tickner Tikka 4    
 412 Livi Painter  20    
        
5  Dartford Dazzlers     
 413 Olivia Chidley Precious Amber 0    
 414 Demi Thomas Moorcroft Badger  0    
 415 Conor Hudson-Smith  Garnavilla Trigger 0 0 33.78 2nd 
        
6  Dartford Dollybirds     
 416 Jasmine Wilks Welyn Vogue 0    
 417 Louisa Jennings Secret Tango 0    
 418 Megan White Trinity Goldrush 0 0 31.66 1st 
        
7  Royal Oak     
 419 Grace Keen George 0    
 420 Ricky Collip  Olympus 0    
 421 Georgia Davey Desperate Dan 0 4 29.91 3rd 
        
8  Rother Valley Rogues     
 422 Megan Wrenn River Dance 0    
 423 Lolly Thompson Monty 0    
 424 Rachel Lloyd Spot the Joc 0 8 26.05 4th 
 
9  Rother Valley Rebels     
 425 Emma Baker Kinturk Express 8    
 426 Charlotte Thompson Sambo 4    
 427 Danielle Ploughman Coco Cabana 0    
        
10  Dartford Delights     
 428 Marnie Frost Pied Piper E    
 429 Lauren Watson Milo E    
 430 Georgina Lewis Babylon Balou 0    
        



11  Dartford Dynamos     
 431 Olivia Chidley My Fair Lady 0    
 432 Louisa Jennings Irish Jackpot 0    
 433 Amye Hudson-Smith Carel Cruise 4   6th 
        
12  Chelsham and Bromley Chasers     
 436 Emma Barlow  Lola      
 435 Lauren McCarthy Tilly      
 434 Katie Murphy Interessant E    
        
13  Chelsham and Bromley Chillis     
 437 Sarah Caulfield Cleo 4    
 438 Ellie Barnard Harry in a Hurry E    
 439 Conor Fitzgerald Golden Sovereign 4    
 

Senior Warm Up. 

        
1 440 Kate Weatherly Giant Stride 0 60.97   
2 444 Shane Petkovic Romany Girl 0 44.98   
3 441 Amanda Croft-Pearman Ashdown Red Highlight 0 55.90   
4 443 Nicky Saint Smartie w.d.    
5 450 Vicky Wise Jailhouse Rock 0 56.70   
6 447 Tony Allen Mary Ellen 4 56.29   
7 446 Anne Adams Kilcannon Diamond E    
8 453 Claudia Graham Du Bonnet 0 62.06   
9 456 Pat Temple Florentine 4 73.95   
10 455 Vicky Grimshaw Cleopatra 4 49.64   
11 457 Kelly Elton Jack 4 68.98   
12 452 Sara Roberts Padstow Boy 0 38.27  3rd 
13 458 Shelley McCoy Troy 8 48.75   
14 459 Amanda Skinner Sebastian 8 86.78   
15 460 Mary Gee-Smith The Poacher 0 53.75   
16 461 Becky Bates RiverSeeker II 8 100.88   
17 463 Natalie Pelling Lady Marmalade 0 59.00   
18 464 Alex Hudson  Tia 0 51.96   
19 465 Victoria McCabe Just a Monkey 0 56.92   
20 466 Sarah Coughlan Nutmeg w.d.    
21 470 Sarah Lowe Amber 0 57.00   
22 468 Katie Barnes Kusack 4 57.82   
23 467 Abigail Deavin Purdy 0 61.75   
24 472 Madeline Chalmers Pudsey 0 46.69   
25 473 Carole Cook Budding Annie 0 37.35  2nd 
26 474 Gill Cuffley Naomi 0 44.51   
27 475 Janet Phillips Silvern Conetta 0 38.58  4th 
28 476 Anne Etherington Jazmine 4 55.25   
29 477 Ruth Andrews Murphy 8 70.63   
30 478 Marisa Turner Danny’s Limerick 0 40.04   
31 482 Jade Gibb Tia Cracking Blue 0 44.00   
32 483 Jo Boraston August Storm 0 40.36  6th 
33 484 Jo Iveson Baltazar 0 49.52   
34 485 Heather Green Izzapaloosa 0 50.88   
35 486 Andrea Davey Maximus 0 50.76   



36 487 Kim Farren Jenny 12 52.31   
37 488 Claire Carter Steele Blue 0 63.89   
38 489 Charlotte Bains Au Contraire 0 55.06   
39 491 Danielle Clark Major Finesse 0 62.40   
40 493 Lisa Waghorn Baby Badger w.d.    
41 495 Karina Everson Lynsdale Jasper     
42 497 Alex Hudson Toby 4 56.75   
43 498 Flair Sifleet Tresiason Zodiac 4 47.22   
44 499 Hollie Leathem Million Dollar Pony 0 35.41  1st 
45 341 Chris Wells  Leyden’s Gladstone 4 67.74   
46 342 Kane Sinclair Ebs 8 80.13   
47 343 Julie Sinclair Irish Dancer 4 52.66   
48 462 Clare Shepherd Shadowlands Bramble     
 

Senior Teams 

1  Rother Valley Rockets     
 440 Kate Weatherly Giant Stride 8    
 441 Amanda Croft-Pearman Ashdown Red Highlight 8    
 442 Shane Petkovic Silver Nancy 16    
    32    
2  Rother Valley Ravers     
 443 Nicky Saint Smartie w.d.    
 444 Shane Petkovic Romany Girl     
 445 Betsy Davis Pas PeTout     
        
3  Faversham White     
 446 Anne Adams Kilcannon Diamond E    
 447 Tony Allen Mary Ellen 0    
 448 Emma Handebeaux Gaisma 0    
        
4  Faversham Blue     
 449 Julie Salt Caddyshack 4    
 450 Vicky Wise Jailhouse Rock 4    
 451 Grace Handebeaux Gracians 4    
    12    
5  Sevenoaks A     
 452 Sara Roberts Padstow Boy 0    
 453 Claudia Graham Du Bonnet  0    
 454 Jo Thomas Kruja Roslyn 0 0 33.17 1st 
        
6  Sevenoaks B     
 455 Vicky Grimshaw Cleopatra 0    
 456 Pat Temple Florentine 0    
 457 Kelly Elton Jack 4    
    4   6th 
7  Warlingham Wonderfuls     
 458 Shelley McCoy Troy 0    
 459 Amanda Skinner Sebastian E    
 460 Mary Gee-Smith The Poacher 4    
        
8  Warlingham Will-Dos     
 461 Becky Bates River Seeker II 0    



 462 Clare Shepherd Shadowlands Bramble E    
 463 Natalie Pelling Lady Marmalade 0    
        
9  Dartford Diamonds     
 464 Alex Hudson  Tia 4    
 465 Victoria McCabe Just a Monkey 0    
 466 Sarah Coughlan Nutmeg 4    
    8    
10  Limpsfield A     
 467 Abigail Deavin Purdy 0    
 468 Katie Barnes Kusack 0    
 469 Felicia Allison Brietta Lights 4    
    4   4th 
11  Limpsfield B     
 470 Sarah  Lowe Amber 4    
 471 W.D. W.D.     
 472 Madeline Chalmers Pugsy 0    
        
12  Bradbourne Blue     
 473 Carole Cook Budding Annie 0    
 474 Gill Cuffley Naomi 0    
 475 Janet Phillips Silvern Conetta 0 0 32.34 2nd 
        
13  Bradbourne Green     
 476 Anne Etherington Jazmine 4    
 477 Ruth Andrews  8    
 478 Marisa Turner Danny’s Limerick 0    
    12    
14  Tonbridge Wells     
 479 Sarah Rennison Barbie’s Millie 8    
 480 Donna Richards As If By Magic 4    
 481 Carol Brook Copperfield Strider 4    
    16    
15  Royal Oak A     
 482 Jade Gibb Tia Cracking Blue 4    
 483 Jo Boraston August Storm 0    
 484 Jo Iveson Baltazar 0    
    4   5th 
16  Royal Oak B     
 485 Heather Green Izzapaloosa     
 486 Andrea Davey Maximus     
 487 Kim Farren Jenny     
    32    
17  Dartford Delectables     
 488 Claire Carter Steele Blue 12    
 489 Charlotte Bains Au Contraire 0    
 490 Sara MacDonald Little Kira 4    
    16    
        
18  Dartford Daredevils      
 491 Danielle Clark Major Finesse 4    
 492 Clare Drury Welyn 

Vogue 
0    

 493 Lisa Waghorn Baby Badger 8    



    12    
19  Chistlehurst and District      
 494 Emma Parker Irish Lightening w.d.    
 495 Karina Everson Lynsdale 

Jasper 
    

 496 Emily Fuller Eduardo     
        
20  Dartford Disco Divas      
 497 Alex Hudson Toby 4    
 498 Flair Sifleet Tresiason 

Zodiac 
0    

 499 Hollie Leathem Million Dollar Pony 0   3rd 
        
21  Chelsham and Bromley 

Chillis 
     

 341 Chris Wells  Leyden’s Gladstone 8    
 342 Kane Sinclair Ebs 0    
 343 Julie Sinclair Irish Dancer 4    
    12    

 
Topscore – Royal Windsor Horse Show Second Round Qualifier 

3a  Junior Novice     
 344 Jodi Randall Hambrooke’s First Lady 1260 52.90  2nd 
 500 Katie Featherstone Rainbow’s End 910 49.57  4th 
 422 Megan Wrenn River Dance 1290 47.65  1st 
 424 Rachael Lloyd Spot the Joc 910 49.43  3rd 
        
        
3b  Senior Novice     
 442 Shane Petcovik Silver Nancy 440 52.09  1st 
        
        
        
        
        
3c  Junior Intermediate     
 345 Charlotte Payne Mystique Bay 710 50.68  1st 
        
        
        
        
        
3d  Senior Intermediate     
 454 Jo Thomas Kruja Roslyn 1190 50.41  1st 
 346 Leonnie Jones Azara 650 48.53  2nd 
 


